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District 18 City of Westlake 

Monthly Report: February 2022 

  

Calls for Service Monthly  Traffic Summary Monthly 

Business/Residence Checks 2,421  Warnings (Written and Verbal) 73 

Traffic Stops 71  Citations 13 

Calls for Service (Excluding 1061’s) 221  Total 86 

All CAD Calls – Total* 2,642    

 

 

Summary: During the month of February, there were 2,642 generated calls within the district. 94% of 

these calls were self-initiated. 

Crimes Monthly 

Homicide 0 

Robbery 0 

Sexual Assault 0 

Shooting 0 

Stabbing 0 

Burglary- Business 0 

Burglary- Construction 2 

Burglary- Residential 0 

Burglary- Vehicle 0 

Larceny 0 

Motor Vehicle Theft 0 

Motor Vehicle Recovery 0 

Vandalism 1 

Fire 0 

Total 3 

 

 

Data Source: Motorola Premier 1 / TraCS 
*Omit Miscellaneous Calls 
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Construction Burglary: 

REPORT # 
DATE/TIME 

FROM 
DATE/TIME 

TO 
ADDRESS NOTATIONS 

22036415 
02/07/22 

12:00 
02/15/22 

12:00 
15939 

Orchard Dr 

Unknown suspect(s) stole a cabinet from a home under 
construction, and damaged another cabinet in the 
process. 

22038426 
02/18/22 

15:00 
02/21/22 

08:00 

16407 
Persimmon 

Blvd 

Unknown suspect(s) entered construction site and 
broke into (2) storage containers. Complainant stated 
nothing was taken. 

 

Vandalism: 

REPORT # 
DATE/TIME 

FROM 
DATE/TIME 

TO 
ADDRESS NOTATIONS 

22036948 
01/31/2022 

08:00 
02/16/2022 

08:00 
 Kingfisher 

Blvd 
Victim's car was keyed by unknown suspect(s). 

 


