## **District 18 City of Westlake**

**Monthly Report: February 2022** 





Calls for Service	Monthly
Business/Residence Checks	2,421
Traffic Stops	71
Calls for Service (Excluding 1061's)	221
All CAD Calls – Total*	2,642

Traffic Summary	Monthly
Warnings (Written and Verbal)	73
Citations	13
Total	86

Data Source: Motorola Premier 1 / TraCS \*Omit Miscellaneous Calls

**Summary:** During the month of February, there were 2,642 generated calls within the district. 94% of these calls were self-initiated.

Crimes	Monthly
Homicide	0
Robbery	0
Sexual Assault	0
Shooting	0
Stabbing	0
Burglary- Business	0
Burglary- Construction	2
Burglary- Residential	0
Burglary- Vehicle	0
Larceny	0
Motor Vehicle Theft	0
Motor Vehicle Recovery	0
Vandalism	1
Fire	0
Total	3

## **Construction Burglary:**

REPORT #	DATE/TIME FROM	DATE/TIME TO	ADDRESS	NOTATIONS
22036415	02/07/22 12:00	02/15/22 12:00	15939 Orchard Dr	Unknown suspect(s) stole a cabinet from a home under construction, and damaged another cabinet in the process.
22038426	02/18/22 15:00	02/21/22 08:00	16407 Persimmon Blvd	Unknown suspect(s) entered construction site and broke into (2) storage containers. Complainant stated nothing was taken.

## Vandalism:

REPORT #	DATE/TIME FROM	DATE/TIME TO	ADDRESS	NOTATIONS
22036948	01/31/2022 08:00	02/16/2022 08:00	Kingfisher Blvd	Victim's car was keyed by unknown suspect(s).